CAREER PASSING: 1000 YARD CLUB
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Abe Havelka
Brayden Truelson
Colton Schock
Derek Eddie
Alex Emanuelson
lan Langeberg
Tim Nierengarten
Roger Willhaus
Derrick Woodruff
Matt Uher

Kade Vershey
Sam McKernon
John Herrmann
Doug Warner

Att.

460
421
447
458
370
199
265
158
251
191
218
224
161
153

Comp.

264
260
256
223
205
127
113
83
124
93
99
98
80
47

%

57
62
57
49
55
64
43
52
49
49
45
44
50
30

Yards

4471
3753
3666
2868
2295
1802
1736
1546
1390
1362
1333
1331
1123
1080

D

56
41
37
26
22
22
14
14
11

18
15

Years

2016-17
2018-20
2010-12
2003-05
2013-15
2012-13
1997-99
1974-75
1991-93
2004-06
1993-95
2000-01
1972-73
1977-78



